
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Location Height from 
sea level (m)

Duration Start

1 Preparation 0 413 days Fri 1.2.08
2 Airborne ranger club of 

Finland Ice Climbing camp 
Olhava, Finland 80 1 day Fri 1.2.08

3 Freeride skiing mountain 
camp

Narvik, Norway 513 1 day Fri 29.2.08

4 Arctic Circle 24 adventure 
competition

Rovaniemi, Finland 200 1 day Fri 30.5.08

5 Ice Climbing and trekking 
camp in Kebnekaise

Kebnekaise, Sweden 2111 1 day Tue 1.7.08

6 Adventure camp between 
Somasjärvi and Kaldoaivi

Finland 0 1 day Fri 1.8.08

7 Freeride skiing mountain 
camp

Lyngen, Norway 800 1 day Wed 1.10.08

8 Snow safety, equipment 
testing

Pallas, Finland 807 1 day Thu 1.1.09

9 Mountain camp in the Alps Verbier, Chamonix, 
Switzerland

3300 1 day Wed 1.4.09

10 Technical training Finland 200 1 day Mon 1.6.09
11 Annapurna ABC Nepal 4130 1 day Tue 1.9.09
12 Finalization Finland 0 67 days Thu 1.10.09
13 Technical training Finland 0 1 day Thu 1.10.09
14 Equipment testing Finland 0 1 day Fri 30.10.09
15 Physical training Finland 0 1 day Fri 1.1.10
16 Mount Everest Nepal 0 35 days? Tue 6.4.10
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sea level (m)
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17 Lento Luklaan 0 1 day? Tue 6.4.10
18 Trek to Phakding Phakding 2622 1 day Wed 7.4.10
19 Trek to Namche Bazar Namche Bazar 3340 1 day Thu 8.4.10
20 Trek to Thame for 

acclimatization
Thame 3820 1 day Fri 9.4.10

21 Trek back to Khumjung Khumjung 3790 1 day Mon 12.4.10
22 Trek to Tengboche 

Monastery 
Tenhboche 3837 1 day Tue 13.4.10

23 Trek to Dingboche Dingboche 4343 1 day Wed 14.4.10
24 Trek to Lobuche Lobuche 4915 1 day Thu 15.4.10
25 Rest day for 

acclimatization in Lobuche
Lobuche 4915 1 day Fri 16.4.10

26 Trek to Everest base camp Base Camp 5380 1 day Mon 19.4.10

27 Base Camp Base Camp 5380 3 days Tue 20.4.10
28 Leiri 1 Valley of silence 6100 5 days Fri 23.4.10
29 Leiri 2 Foot of Lhotse wall 6400 5 days Fri 30.4.10
30 Leiri 3 Lhotsen wall 6800 1 day Fri 7.5.10
31 Leiri 4 Death zone 8000 1 day Mon 10.5.10

32 Topping window Top of the world, ma! 8848 10 days Tue 11.5.10
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